F]
I Centril 4
Admimiafrad o e
) for Shapkibics =

Gender Statistics in Lebanon: Current Situation and Future

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30

Needs

Social Statistics in Lebanon
Thursday, June 17, 2010

Agenda

Registration
Welcome, Workshop Goals, Mr Demba Ba, World Bank
Involvement of CAS in Gender Statistics, Dr Maral Tutelian, CAS

Assessment of Gender Statistics based on CAS Surveys,
Monica Fong —Expert

Use of Gender Statistics: Education
Ibtissam Jouni CAS

Coffee Break

Use of Gender Statistics: Health and Reproductive Health,
Ibtissam Jouni CAS

Use of Gender Statistics: Economic Statistics and Economic Participation,
Lara Badre CAS

Use of Gender Statistics: Women’s Empowerment and Influence,
Monica Fong —Expert

Lunch

A Comprehensive Review of the Literature on Gender in Lebanon,
Jacques Kabbanji — Expert

Wrap up: Towards a Harmonized System of Gender Statistics in Lebanon,
Dr Maral Tutelian



