





Gender Statistics in Lebanon: Current Situation and Future Needs

Social Statistics in Lebanon Thursday, June 17, 2010 Agenda

9:00-9:30	Registration
9:30-9:45	Welcome, Workshop Goals, Mr Demba Ba, World Bank
9:45-10:00	Involvement of CAS in Gender Statistics, Dr Maral Tutelian, CAS
10:00-10:30	Assessment of Gender Statistics based on CAS Surveys, Monica Fong –Expert
10:30-11:00	Use of Gender Statistics: Education Ibtissam Jouni CAS
11:00-11:15	Coffee Break
11:15-12:00	Use of Gender Statistics: Health and Reproductive Health, Ibtissam Jouni CAS
12:00-12:30	Use of Gender Statistics: Economic Statistics and Economic Participation, Lara Badre CAS
12:30–13:00	Use of Gender Statistics: Women's Empowerment and Influence, Monica Fong –Expert
13:00-14:00	Lunch
14:00-14:30	A Comprehensive Review of the Literature on Gender in Lebanon, Jacques Kabbanji – Expert
14:30	Wrap up: Towards a Harmonized System of Gender Statistics in Lebanon, Dr Maral Tutelian